
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,211,385.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 961,103.49 0.00 0.00 20,488,633.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,211,385.16 961,103.49 20,488,633.87 21,449,737.36 24,661,122.52 0.00 3,211,385.16 21,449,737.36 0.00 0.00 24,661,122.520.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3,211,385.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 961,103.49 0.00 0.00 20,488,633.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,211,385.16 961,103.49 20,488,633.87 21,449,737.36 24,661,122.52 0.00 3,211,385.16 21,449,737.36 0.00 0.00 24,661,122.520.00

      MDS Checks Issued 734,977.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00734,977.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 734,977.42 0.00 734,977.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 734,977.420.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,476,407.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 961,103.49 0.00 0.00 20,488,633.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,476,407.74 961,103.49 20,488,633.87 21,449,737.36 23,926,145.10 0.00 2,476,407.74 21,449,737.36 0.00 0.00 23,926,145.100.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,211,385.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,211,385.16 0.00 961,103.49 0.00 0.00 961,103.49 0.00 20,488,633.87 0.00 0.00 20,488,633.87 21,449,737.36 24,661,122.52 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,211,385.16 21,449,737.36 0.00 0.00 24,661,122.52

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 184,635.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,862.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,867.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00184,635.52 56,862.13 259,867.50 316,729.63 501,365.15 0.00 184,635.52 316,729.63 0.00 0.00 501,365.15

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 184,635.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,862.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,867.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00184,635.52 56,862.13 259,867.50 316,729.63 501,365.15 0.00 184,635.52 316,729.63 0.00 0.00 501,365.15

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 184,635.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,635.52 0.00 56,862.13 0.00 0.00 56,862.13 0.00 259,867.50 0.00 0.00 259,867.50 316,729.63 501,365.15 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 184,635.52 316,729.63 0.00 0.00 501,365.15

GRAND TOTAL 3,396,020.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,396,020.68 0.00 1,017,965.62 0.00 1,017,965.620.00 0.00 20,748,501.37 0.00 0.00 20,748,501.37 21,766,466.99 25,162,487.67 0.00 0.00 3,396,020.680.00 0.00 0.0021,766,466.99 0.00 25,162,487.67

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 29,290,217.08 14,933,365.15 44,223,582.23

  NCA 28,866,000.00 14,432,000.00 43,298,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 424,217.08 501,365.15 925,582.23

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 29,290,217.08 14,933,365.15 44,223,582.23

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 17,464,868.49 25,162,487.67 42,627,356.16

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 11,825,348.59 (10,229,122.52) 1,596,226.07

Total Disbursements Program 30,499,000.00 15,248,000.00 45,747,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 17,464,868.49 25,162,487.67 42,627,356.16

(Over)/Under spending 13,034,131.51 (9,914,487.67) 3,119,643.84

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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